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CWTNM, LLC 

BEEF PRICE LIST  

BEEF KILL FEE PER ANIMAL: $105.00  

DOMESTIC PIG KILL FEE PER ANIMAL: $95.00 

RENDERING FEE PER ANIMAL: $15.00  

PRICE PER LB: $1.00 ON THE HANGING WEIGHT  

GOAT & SHEEP: FLAT FEE $110.00 

PRICE PER LB: $0.55 KILL & CHILL OFF HANGING WEIGHT PER ANIMAL 

EXTRA PRICE PER LB : $.85 PORTION CUTS IN ADDITION TO THE HANGING WEIGHT 

EXTRA PRICE PER LB : $.60 CUSTOM CUTS IN ADDITION TO THE HANGING WEIGHT 

EXTRA PRICE PER LB: $1.25  PATTIES IN ADDITION TO THE HANGING WEIGHT 

$100.00 PER ANIMAL EXTRA FEE FOR A & B SIDES SEPARATED 

$150.00 PER ANIMAL EXTRA FEE IF BEEF IS QUARTERED A,B,C,D SIDES SEPARATED 

* PLEASE NOTE TO KEEP BETTER RECORDS OF PROCESSED MEAT WE WILL ONLY USE THE CUSTOMER NAME THAT HAS 
THE SCHEDULED DROP OFF & TAG # ASSIGNED BY US AS REFERENCE TO ANY PROCESSED MEAT.  

$50.00 HIDE OR $50.00 HEAD EACH ****MUST NOTIFY AT DROP OFF IF WANTING TO KEEP / MUST PICK UP DAY OF KILL  

$250 CANCELLATION FEE  PER ANIMAL IF PROPER NOTICE OF 3 WEEKS ISN’T GIVEN BEFORE SCHEDULED DROP OFF DATE. 

$400 NO CALL FEE  FOR NO SHOW ON DATE OF SCHEDULED DROP OFF 

ANIMALS SCHEDULED FOR SLAUGHTER WILL BE CHARGED $100 DEPOSIT  PER ANIMAL FOR 2 OR MORE ANIMALS FOR NEW 
CUSTOMERS UNTIL A RELATION IS ESTABLISHED  

ESTABLISHED CUSTOMERS THAT HAS PREVIOUSLY CANCELLED KILL DAYS WILL BE CHARGED AT COMPANY’S DISCRETION 
$100 DEPOSIT PER ANIMAL FOR 2 OR MORE ANIMALS SCHEDULED FOR SLAUGHTER. 

( DEPOSITS WILL BE APPLIED TO FINAL INVOICE) 

LABEL INITIAL SET-UP FEE $150.00 ONE TIME CHARGE ( BLACK & WHITE COLOR ONLY) 

$50.00 STORAGE FEE PER ANIMAL IF PROCESSED MEAT IS KEEP LONGER THAN 7 DAYS OF BEING NOTIFIED VIA EMAIL OR 
PHONE WHEN MEAT IS READY 

3.5% CREDIT CARD FEE 

AVERAGE % OF MEAT RECEIVED FROM HANGING WEIGHT IS 55-63%  

THIS CAN VARY WIDELY DEPENDING ON BREED / AGE/ CUTS  

WE ARE MORE THAN HAPPY TO WALK YOU THROUGH OUR PROCESSING FACILITY TO SEE THE PROCESS OF 
ANIMAL TO BOX.  



Terms of Service Beef Price List Agreement 

 

 

CWTNM IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR LOSS OF PROFITS, LOSS OF USE OR ANY OTHER  

INTANGIBLE OR CONSEQUENTIAL LOSSES OR DAMAGE. CWTNM HEREBY EXPRESSLY  

DISCLAIMS ANY SUCH WARRANTY OR ANY WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR  

FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. 

 

 

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE___________________________ 

PRINT NAME___________________________________ 

DATE _________________________ 

RECEIVED BY ________________________________ 

DATE ________________________ 
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